3.28
E08
Z08
14,714,6
Low-noise
due small pitch
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
easy chain® | Series E08·Z08

along the inner radius
Integrated strain relief option
Order example complete e-chain®
Please indicate chain-lengths or number of links Example: 1 m or 50 links
1 m E08.30.038.0 e-chain®
1 set 080.30.12PZ Mounting bracket
Price index
Torsional
motion possible
UL94-V2
classifications
IPA Qualification Certificate:
Air Cleanless Class ISO Class 2
(at v = 1 m/s) upon request
Special equipment:
Electrically conductive ESD/ATEX
version upon request
03)-D-US-IT-EASYCHAIN_70S ®  23.07.2011  17:22 Uhr  Seite 28
3.29
E08
Z08
0 0.5 1.0 1.5
0.5
1.0
1.5
0
0 1.0 2.0 3.0
FLG
FLB
2820
H
H
 -
 1
9
,3
19
,3
R
D S/2
S
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 1
5
R 025* 028 038 048
H 69 75 95 115
D 65 68 78 88
K 120 130 160 195
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
14,714,6
*Radius 025 available upon request

max. 3 [m/s] / max. 6 [m/s2]
Gliding speed / acceleration (maximum) max. 3 [m/s] / max. 10 [m/s2]
Material (e-chain®)- permitted temperature °C igumid NB / -40° up to +80° C
Material (mounting brackets)* - permitted temperature °C igumid G / -40° up to +120° C
Flammability class (e-chain®), igumid NB VDE 0304 IIC UL94 V2
Flammability class (mounting brackets), igumid G* VDE 0304 IIC UL94 HB
*Available in igumid NB upon request, please consult igus® for delivery time
page 3.5
03)-D-US-IT-EASYCHAIN_70S ®  23.07.2011  17:22 Uhr  Seite 29
3.30
RR
E08
Z08
E08. 30. 0038.
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
E08.10. .0* 10 18,2 ≈ 0,21
E08.16. .0* 16 24,2 ≈ 0,24
E08.20. .0 20 28,2 ≈ 0,25
E08.30. .0 30 38,2 ≈ 0,28
E08.40. .0 40 48,2 ≈ 0,31
E08.50. .0 50 58,2 ≈ 0,37048038028025**
048038028025**
048038028025**
048038028025**
048038028025**
048038028025**
10
max.
Bi
Ba
1
4
,6
1
9
,3
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
Z08.10. .0* 10 18,2 ≈ 0,21
Z08.16. .0* 16 24,2 ≈ 0,24
Z08.20. .0 20 28,2 ≈ 0,25
Z08.30. .0 30 38,2 ≈ 0,28
Z08.40. .0 40 48,2 ≈ 0,31
Z08.50. .0 50 58,2 ≈ 0,37048038028025**
048038028025**
048038028025**
048038028025**
048038028025**